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Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr 1    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

KIRCHMANN Kai BERLINER FC 4 1 4 3 V 3 1/6 -5 20 6  
GROSSE OSTERHUES Me SC BERLIN V 0 2 0 V 4 2/6 -12 16 5  
BESKOROVAINYI Anton FC BERLIN SÜDWEST V V V 2 V V 5/6 16 27 1  
PFEIFFER Jonathan BERLINER FC V V 3 V V V 5/6 13 28 3  
STÄDTKE Leo-Paul SV LOK PRITZWALK V V V4 1 V V 5/6 14 25 2  
WITTIG Florian BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW 0 4 1 1 1 0 0/6 -23 7 7  
BRANDT Florian PFC POTSDAM V V 2 2 0 V 3/6 -3 19 4  

Runde Nr 2    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

SCHUMACHER Edgar FG ROTATION BERLIN 1 V 3 0 0 4 1/6 -13 13 6  
KRAUTER Theodor BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW V V 3 V 2 V 4/6 10 25 2  
PÄPER Niklas FSC COTTBUS 1 0 0 0 1 2 0/6 -26 4 7  
WITSCHAS Christoph SC BERLIN V V V 2 1 V3 4/6 5 21 4  
KAHL Laurin BERLINER FC V 4 V V3 1 V4 4/6 8 22 3  
LOOSCH Janek SV LOK PRITZWALK V V V V V V 6/6 24 30 1  
SCHARPE Lasse FC BERLIN SÜDWEST V 0 V 2 2 1 2/6 -8 15 5  

Runde Nr 3    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

HÄSLER Felix USC VIADRINA FRANKF/O V V V V V V 6/6 19 30 1  
BALCKE Nicolas BERLINER FC 2 V 0 V V2 V 4/6 -1 19 3  
MARCUS Daniel-Lucas BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW 0 1 2 V V3 3 2/6 -8 14 4  
WESTERHOFF Linus FC BERLIN SÜDWEST 3 V V V4 V V 5/6 17 27 2  
BUCHENHORST Anton FG ROTATION BERLIN 3 4 2 2 3 V 1/6 -7 19 6  
KLAS Magnus SC BERLIN 1 2 0 1 V 3 1/6 -11 12 7  
WAWZYNIAK Luca FSC COTTBUS 2 3 V 0 2 V 2/6 -9 17 5  
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Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 1 (nach Platz)

Platz Name Vorname Verein S/G Index GT Pl. Geburt
1 LOOSCH Janek SV LOK PRITZWALK 1.000 24 30 Q 27/4/2004
2 HÄSLER Felix USC VIADRINA FRANKF/O 1.000 19 30 Q 2004
3 WESTERHOFF Linus FC BERLIN SÜDWEST 0.833 17 27 Q 22/9/2005
4 BESKOROVAINYI Anton FC BERLIN SÜDWEST 0.833 16 27 Q 29/3/2005
5 STÄDTKE Leo-Paul SV LOK PRITZWALK 0.833 14 25 Q 4/5/2004
6 PFEIFFER Jonathan BERLINER FC 0.833 13 28 Q 25/5/2005
7 KRAUTER Theodor BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO 0.667 10 25 Q 13/6/2005
8 KAHL Laurin BERLINER FC 0.667 8 22 Q 7/11/2005
9 WITSCHAS Christoph SC BERLIN 0.667 5 21 Q 9/9/2004

10 BALCKE Nicolas BERLINER FC 0.667 -1 19 Q 24/3/2005
11 BRANDT Florian PFC POTSDAM 0.500 -3 19 Q 5/3/2004
12 SCHARPE Lasse FC BERLIN SÜDWEST 0.333 -8 15 Q 19/6/2005
13 MARCUS Daniel-Lucas BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO 0.333 -8 14 Q 6/9/2004
14 WAWZYNIAK Luca FSC COTTBUS 0.333 -9 17 Q 13/7/2004
15 GROSSE OSTERHUES Mendel SC BERLIN 0.333 -12 16 Q 7/6/2005
16 KIRCHMANN Kai BERLINER FC 0.167 -5 20 Q 21/10/2004
17 BUCHENHORST Anton FG ROTATION BERLIN 0.167 -7 19 Q 2005
18 KLAS Magnus SC BERLIN 0.167 -11 12 Q 30/9/2004
19 SCHUMACHER Edgar FG ROTATION BERLIN 0.167 -13 13 Q 30/5/2004
20 WITTIG Florian BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO 0.000 -23 7 Q 24/10/2004
21 PÄPER Niklas FSC COTTBUS 0.000 -26 4 Q 5/12/2005
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 2

Runde Nr 1    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

LOOSCH Janek SV LOK PRITZWALK V 4 V V V V 5/6 21 29 2  
SCHARPE Lasse FC BERLIN SÜDWEST 0 0 2 1 0 V 1/6 -16 8 7  
PFEIFFER Jonathan BERLINER FC V V V V V V 6/6 25 30 1  
SCHUMACHER Edgar FG ROTATION BERLIN 1 V3 0 3 3 1 1/6 -15 11 6  
KLAS Magnus SC BERLIN 0 V 0 V4 V V 4/6 1 19 3  
KRAUTER Theodor BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW 1 V 0 V 2 V 3/6 -3 18 4  
WAWZYNIAK Luca FSC COTTBUS 1 1 1 V 2 3 1/6 -13 13 5  

Runde Nr 2    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

HÄSLER Felix USC VIADRINA FRANKF/O V 2 V V 2 V 4/6 6 24 3  
MARCUS Daniel-Lucas BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW 2 V V 1 4 1 2/6 -5 18 5  
GROSSE OSTERHUES Me SC BERLIN V 3 V V4 2 0 3/6 -3 19 4  
PÄPER Niklas FSC COTTBUS 3 1 2 3 1 1 0/6 -19 11 7  
BRANDT Florian PFC POTSDAM 0 V 3 V 3 0 2/6 -7 16 6  
KAHL Laurin BERLINER FC V V4 V V V 0 5/6 7 24 2  
BESKOROVAINYI Anton FC BERLIN SÜDWEST 3 V V V V V 5/6 21 28 1  

Runde Nr 3    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

BALCKE Nicolas BERLINER FC 4 V 3 V 1 3 2/6 -3 21 4  
WITTIG Florian BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNOW V 1 V 1 0 4 2/6 -10 16 5  
WITSCHAS Christoph SC BERLIN 4 V 2 3 3 3 1/6 -6 20 7  
KIRCHMANN Kai BERLINER FC V 2 V V 2 2 3/6 1 21 3  
BUCHENHORST Anton FG ROTATION BERLIN 0 V V 0 1 3 2/6 -10 14 6  
STÄDTKE Leo-Paul SV LOK PRITZWALK V V V V V V 6/6 19 30 1  
WESTERHOFF Linus FC BERLIN SÜDWEST V V V V V 4 5/6 9 29 2  
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Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 2 (nach Platz)

Platz Name Vorname Verein S/G Index GT Pl. Geburt
1 PFEIFFER Jonathan BERLINER FC 1.000 25 30 Q 25/5/2005
2 STÄDTKE Leo-Paul SV LOK PRITZWALK 1.000 19 30 Q 4/5/2004
3 LOOSCH Janek SV LOK PRITZWALK 0.833 21 29 Q 27/4/2004
4 BESKOROVAINYI Anton FC BERLIN SÜDWEST 0.833 21 28 Q 29/3/2005
5 WESTERHOFF Linus FC BERLIN SÜDWEST 0.833 9 29 Q 22/9/2005
6 KAHL Laurin BERLINER FC 0.833 7 24 Q 7/11/2005
7 HÄSLER Felix USC VIADRINA FRANKF/O 0.667 6 24 Q 2004
8 KLAS Magnus SC BERLIN 0.667 1 19 Q 30/9/2004
9 KIRCHMANN Kai BERLINER FC 0.500 1 21 Q 21/10/2004

10 GROSSE OSTERHUES Mendel SC BERLIN 0.500 -3 19 Q 7/6/2005
11 KRAUTER Theodor BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO 0.500 -3 18 Q 13/6/2005
12 BALCKE Nicolas BERLINER FC 0.333 -3 21 Q 24/3/2005
13 MARCUS Daniel-Lucas BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO 0.333 -5 18 Q 6/9/2004
14 BRANDT Florian PFC POTSDAM 0.333 -7 16 Q 5/3/2004
15 WITTIG Florian BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO 0.333 -10 16 Q 24/10/2004
16 BUCHENHORST Anton FG ROTATION BERLIN 0.333 -10 14 Q 2005
17 WITSCHAS Christoph SC BERLIN 0.167 -6 20 Q 9/9/2004
18 WAWZYNIAK Luca FSC COTTBUS 0.167 -13 13 Q 13/7/2004
19 SCHUMACHER Edgar FG ROTATION BERLIN 0.167 -15 11 Q 30/5/2004
20 SCHARPE Lasse FC BERLIN SÜDWEST 0.167 -16 8 Q 19/6/2005
21 PÄPER Niklas FSC COTTBUS 0.000 -19 11 Q 5/12/2005
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Platzierung nach der letzten Runde (nach Platz)

Platz Name Vorname Verein S/G Index GT Pl. Geburt
1 LOOSCH Janek SV LOK PRITZWALK 11/12 45 59 Q 27/4/2004
2 PFEIFFER Jonathan BERLINER FC 11/12 38 58 Q 25/5/2005
3 STÄDTKE Leo-Paul SV LOK PRITZWALK 11/12 33 55 Q 4/5/2004
4 BESKOROVAINYI Anton FC BERLIN SÜDWEST 10/12 37 55 Q 29/3/2005
5 WESTERHOFF Linus FC BERLIN SÜDWEST 10/12 26 56 Q 22/9/2005
6 HÄSLER Felix USC VIADRINA FRANKF/O 10/12 25 54 Q 2004
7 KAHL Laurin BERLINER FC 9/12 15 46 Q 7/11/2005
8 KRAUTER Theodor BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO 7/12 7 43 Q 13/6/2005
9 BALCKE Nicolas BERLINER FC 6/12 -4 40 Q 24/3/2005

10 WITSCHAS Christoph SC BERLIN 5/12 -1 41 Q 9/9/2004
11 BRANDT Florian PFC POTSDAM 5/12 -10 35 Q 5/3/2004
12 KLAS Magnus SC BERLIN 5/12 -10 31 Q 30/9/2004
13 GROSSE OSTERHUES Mendel SC BERLIN 5/12 -15 35 Q 7/6/2005
14 KIRCHMANN Kai BERLINER FC 4/12 -4 41 Q 21/10/2004
15 MARCUS Daniel-Lucas BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO 4/12 -13 32 Q 6/9/2004
16 BUCHENHORST Anton FG ROTATION BERLIN 3/12 -17 33 Q 2005
17 WAWZYNIAK Luca FSC COTTBUS 3/12 -22 30 Q 13/7/2004
18 SCHARPE Lasse FC BERLIN SÜDWEST 3/12 -24 23 Q 19/6/2005
19 SCHUMACHER Edgar FG ROTATION BERLIN 2/12 -28 24 Q 30/5/2004
20 WITTIG Florian BLAU-WEIß KLEINMACHNO 2/12 -33 23 Q 24/10/2004
21 PÄPER Niklas FSC COTTBUS 0/12 -45 15 Q 5/12/2005
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